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A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI Il GF NORMALE NN 1 MILANO MARIO 08/09/1968 13 Q R
A026 MATEMATICA NORMALE NN 1 GRANATIERO ANTONIO 21/12/1965 142 Q R
A026 MATEMATICA NORMALE NN 2 ZENO CIRO 28/06/1961 37 L
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI NORMALE NN 1 NIGRO ANGELO RAFFAELE 19/01/1974 225 Q
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI NORMALE NN 2 SICILIANO ANTONIA 24/02/1963 96 Q
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI NORMALE NN 3 CALIPARI MARIA PIA 26/04/1966 88 R
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI NORMALE NN 4 TENORE MARCELLO PIO 23/01/1970 78 Q R
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI NORMALE NN 5 VILLANI VERONICA 01/10/1974 66 Q R
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI NORMALE NN 6 DEL MASTRO ANNA 19/08/1974 56 R
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI NORMALE NN 7 CRISTALLI ENNIO ALFONSO A. 10/03/1976 42 R
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI NORMALE NN 8 LALLO LEONARDO FRANCESCO 03/12/1964 37 R
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI NORMALE NN 9 ANGELICOLA MARIANGELA 08/01/1975 71 Q
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 1 PALOMBA ETTORE LUIGI ORAZI 23/02/1969 133
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 2 VIGGIANI DOMENICO 17/11/1960 133 Q R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 3 FINALDI ANGELA GISELLA 25/04/1965 90 Q R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 4 DELLO IACONO PATRIZIA 09/07/1963 81 R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 5 CHIONCHIO GRAZIA 24/05/1974 78 Q R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 6 FRISOLI LEONARDA 19/08/1962 70
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 7 PIEMONTESE NATALIZIA GIOVANNA 24/06/1958 70
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 8 MARUCCI VITTORIA 04/10/1972 64 Q R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 9 CHIARA SALVATORE 03/09/1964 63 Q R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 10  TOPATIG NICOLETTA 07/01/1964 62 Q R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 11  FALCONE FILOMENA 07/08/1970 60 R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 12 MARANGELLI MARIA TERESA 07/06/1963 59 Q R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 13 DI STEFANO MARIA PIA 10/10/1969 57 Q R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 14  DETROIA MILENA ANNA 20/02/1974 57
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 15  MAOLUCCI LAURA 28/07/1971 56 Q
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 16  ORSOGNA MARIA ROSARIA 29/05/1960 55 Q R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 17  CERA CINZIA RITA 22/05/1972 53 Q
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 18  FEDERICI ROSA 03/01/1965 51 Q
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 19  EUGENELO ROSANNA 16/07/1961 50
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 20  COLAPIETRA ANTONELLA 23/07/1964 48 R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 21  D'ADDATO GIOVINA 11/02/1966 48 R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 22 MASCIOCCO RAFFAELLA PAOLA 25/01/1962 44 Q R
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE NORMALE NN 23 MENDOLICCHIO BARBARA 08/03/1967 42 Q R
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GUERRA
CORVINO
DECIMO
GRAFONE
CODUTI
FABIANO
PILLO
DANIELE
INNELLI

DI GIOVINE
PARISI
CIMADUOMO
GERNONE
CLIMA
NEGRO
MASCOLO
FORTUNATI
TERLIZZI
GIORDANO
TAURINO
MONOPOLI
RUBINO

DI SIMIO
TENORE
SCILLITANI
CORCIO

DE MARTINIS
RIZZI
NARDELLA
BONUOMO
FUSCO
PAZIENZA
GIANCOLA
LOMBARDI
DI LEVA

DE SANTIS
GUERRA
PERNA
VENTURA
PILLO
CONOSCITORE
CASCAVILLA
GRANATIERO
VIGGIANI

DI LEVA

GIUSEPPINA
MARIA ANNA
LUCIA ENZA
STEFANIA
CARMELA
ANNAMARIA CONCETTA
ANGELA

TIZIANA
AMILCARE
SIMONA PAOLA
NADIA

FLORIANA MIRJAM
DANIELA
GIUSEPPE MICHELE M
AMATO

GIOVANNI
MARIANNA
CONCETTA
VALERIA

ENZA

MONICA

MARTINA
GIUSEPPINA RITA
MARCELLO PIO
VERONICA
SABRINA
MARIANGELA
LUCIA

ELEONORA

MARIA ANTONIA
MARIA ANNA
MATTEO ALESSANDRO
GABRIELA
CONCETTA ANTONELLA
ROSA

GIUSI
GIUSEPPINA
GIOVANNI

MARIA GIUSEPPA
GIUSEPPE
MATTEO

DANIELA
ANTONIO
DOMENICO

ROSA

19/03/1966
27/07/1967
02/11/1962
04/12/1966
17/07/1967
02/05/1961
11/05/1965
17/03/1968
26/02/1966
14/11/1968
17/08/1971
10/05/1971
31/10/1973
26/09/1962
04/11/1970
25/07/1967
12/07/1971
17/11/1970
24/08/1969
03/11/1972
05/05/1970
30/01/1966
25/09/1967
23/01/1970
20/08/1970
21/09/1971
14/09/1973
02/12/1965
01/01/1974
10/11/1967
15/07/1969
03/12/1969
10/09/1973
08/06/1971
22/04/1972
24/10/1970
19/03/1966
14/09/1967
29/06/1973
16/10/1967
31/08/1979
20/11/1976
21/12/1965
17/11/1960
22/04/1972
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DE SANTIS
GUERRA
PERNA
MARUCCI
VENTURA
DEL MASTRO
ANGELICOLA
GRANATIERO
VIGGIANI

DI LEVA

DE SANTIS
GUERRA
PERNA
MARUCCI
VENTURA
DEL MASTRO
ANGELICOLA
GRANATIERO
VIGGIANI

DI LEVA

DE SANTIS
GUERRA
PERNA
MARUCCI
VENTURA
DEL MASTRO
ANGELICOLA

GIUSI
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GIOVANNI
VITTORIA

MARIA GIUSEPPA
ANNA
MARIANGELA
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
ROSA

GIUSI
GIUSEPPINA
GIOVANNI
VITTORIA

MARIA GIUSEPPA
ANNA
MARIANGELA
ANTONIO
DOMENICO

ROSA

GIUSI
GIUSEPPINA
GIOVANNI
VITTORIA

MARIA GIUSEPPA
ANNA
MARIANGELA
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